Product Brochure
Eaton ePDU G3
Simplify installation. Enhance operation.
Maximize control.
Power distribution made better by Eaton
The Eaton® ePDU® G3 rack mounted power distribution units (PDUs) provide best-in-class power distribution to
information technology (IT) equipment within a rack, enabling data center and IT managers to simplify installation,
enhance operation and maximize control of their environment. We offer a tiered portfolio of rack PDUs in multiple

of-the-box installation for rack PDUs
• Cable pathways at the top and bottom of the enclosure to
accommodate large connectors and cable loops
• Tool-less rack PDU mounting brackets with integrated cable
management
Catalog
Number
Form
Factor Input Plug Cord
(ft) Breaker Current Max
kW
Output receptacles
 C13 C19 Other
Dimensions
(H x W x D, in)
EBA301-10 0U L15-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA311-10 0U L15-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA308-10 0U L21-20P 10 None 16A 5.76 0 0 (21) 5-20R,
(6) L6-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA309-10 0U L21-20P 10 None 16A 5.76 0 0 (39) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA302-10 0U L21-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA312-10 0U L21-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA303-10 0U L15-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA313-10 0U L15-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA310-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 (1) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA304-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA314-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA305-06 0U CS8365 6 (3) 20A 40A 12.48 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA315-10 0U CS8365 10 (3) 20A 40A 12.48 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA300-06 0U CS8365 6 (2) 20A, (1) 30A 40A 14.4 24 4 (2) L6-30P 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA306-06 0U CS8365 6 (6) 20A 40A 14.4 21 12 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EBA307-06 0U IEC60309 460P9 6 (6) 20A 48A 17.3 21 12 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI100-10 0U 5-15P 10 None 12A 1.44 0 0 (24) 5-15R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMIT08-10 1U 5-15P 10 None 12A 1.44 0 0 (8) 5-15R 1.6 x 19 x 8
EMI101-10 0U L5-20P (5-20P adapter) 10 None 16A 1.92 0 0 (24) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMIT09-10 1U 5-20P 10 None 16A 1.92 0 0 (8) 5-20R 1.6 x 19 x 8
EMI102-10 0U L5-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 2.88 0 0 (30) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMIU05-10 2U L5-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 2.88 0 0 (16) 5-20R 3.43 x 19 x 8.39
EMI103-10 0U C20 (L6-20 adapter) 10 None 16A 3.84 18 2 0 35.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMIT10-10 1U C20 10 None 16A 3.84 8 0 0 1.6 x 19 x 8
EMI301-10 0U L15-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI311-10 0U L15-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI308-10 0U L21-20P 10 None 16A 5.76 0 0 (21) 5-20R,
(6) L6-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI309-10 0U L21-20P 10 None 16A 5.76 0 0 (39) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI318-10 0U L21-20P 10 None 16A 5.76 30 6 (3) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI302-10 0U L21-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI312-10 0U L21-20P 10 (3) 20A 16A 5.76 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI104-10 0U L6-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 5.76 36 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMIT06-10 1U L6-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 5.76 13 4 0 1.6 x 19 x 8
EMIT07-10 1U L6-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 5.76 18 0 0 1.6 x 19 x 8
EMIU06-10 2U L6-30P 10 (2) 20A 24A 5.76 12 4 0 3.43 x 19 x 8.39
EMI303-10 0U L15-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI313-10 0U L15-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI310-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 (1) 5-20R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI304-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI314-10 0U L21-30P 10 (3) 20A 24A 8.64 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI305-06 0U CS8365 6 (3) 20A 40A 12.48 30 6 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI315-10 0U CS8365 10 (3) 20A 40A 12.48 42 0 0 69.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI300-06 0U CS8365 6 (2) 20A, (1) 30A 40A 14.4 24 4 (2) L6-30R 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI316-06 0U CS8365 6 (6) 20A 40A 14.4 9 12 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
EMI317-06 0U IEC60309 460P9 6 (6) 20A 48A 17.3 9 12 0 66.5 x 2.05 x 2.1
eP
D